7
.
9
0
8.94
8.34+0.06-0.02
2
.

1-4.FRONT SHELL: STAINLESS STEEL
 PLASTIC,UL94 V-0 BLACK.
7. PART NUMBER CODE:
A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 A9 A10 A11 A12
B12 B11 B10 B9 B8 B7 B6 B5 B4 B2 B1B3
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT(TOP VIEW)
THICKNESS 0.60MM;DEFAULT TOLERANCE:±0.05
2
.
7
0
4
.
5
5
3
.
2
0
8.64
6.80
8.64
2.875
5.50
0.25
0.75
0
.
9
5
0
.
8
5
0
.
6
0
CUSTOMER
1:1 A 1/2
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
RoHs
Tang
Song
Tang
MARK ECR/ECN DESCRIPTION DATEVER PR.BY
A Tang 07/21'22NEW RELEASE
深圳市辉焕科技有限公司
24P USB3.1 双贴有
柱脚  双弹片
HH 24P TYPE-C (Y069)
HH 24P TYPE-C (Y069)
CARTON
PAPER BOARD
REEL AND TAPE
(27 POCKETS)